Grace Fellowship Academy

2023/2024 Fee Schedule

Open Registration: March 20 for all families

Tuition Fee (NOT refundable):

The tuition fee helps fund curriculum, and provides the student with a GFA t-shirt.

Returning students: \$100 per student (Feb 1-Mar 19)

\$150.00 per student (After Mar 19)

New Students: \$50.00 per student application fee

\$150.00 per student due upon acceptance

Grade	Yearly Tuition & Curriculum	Ten Monthly Payments (Aug 1-May 1)
K-8 th Grade	\$7000.00	\$700.00
Preschool (3-4) & PreK (4-5) 2 Full Day	\$4000.00	\$400.00
Preschool (3-4) & PreK (4-5) 4 Full day	\$6500.00	\$650.00

Payment Options:

- •10 monthly payments, Aug. 1-May 1
- •Late fee of \$35 after the 15th of the month, for each month account is past due.
- •ESA payments: Late fee of \$75 if invoice is not submitted by the invoice due date.
- ESA is billed quarterly, unless otherwise requested.
- ESA can be paid: Classwallet Debit Card, invoice submission to Classwallet, or paid out of pocket and request reimbursement.

Discount for PS/PK & Kindergarten ONLY:

- •sibling: 10% for one student per family
- •church member: 10% per child

Athletic Fee (Gr. 5-8)

•\$75.00 for each sport (per student)

After School Club Fees

•\$30.00 for each after school club (per month, per student)

Partners in Education

Part of our mission at Grace Fellowship Academy is to partner with families as we educate students with whom we have entrusted. Families are needed in the partnering process in order for GFA to function at a high level of efficiency. Although we realize that many families in the school are already volunteering and assisting in the their children's education, we need every family to assist in this effort.

Along with the payment of tuition, we ask that each K-8 GFA family volunteer 10 hours per semester. These hours can be used in classroom assistance, special projects, fundraisers, cleaning, etc. Any unfulfilled hours will be billed at a rate of \$10/hr at the end of each semester. *No Tuition Refunds